12/5/21, 1:31 PM

Jan, 2020 ~To~ Dec, 2020

# Year /
Month
1 Jan-2020

2 Feb-2020
3 Mar-2020
4 Apr-2020
5 May-2020
6 Jun-2020
7 Jul-2020
8 Aug-2020
9 Sep-2020
10 Oct-2020
11 Nov-2020

12 Dec-2020

Hahnemann Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital

New Patient

Male
Adult

192

167

14

71

46

52

65

New Jail, By-Pass Road, Karond, Bhopal, M.P. - 462038
Phone - 0755-2970786

Female Adult

72

86

53

1

28

31

30

22

OPD - REPORT MONTH WISE

Department : Surgery

Male
Child

Female Child

Total New

Patient

270

253

160

77

82

87

1067

Old Patient

Male
Adult

633

808

610

19

1

349

269

277

360

Female Adult

207

300

125

124

139

136

Male
Child

23

Female Child

Total Old
Patient

863

1116

481

396

418

497

4655

Grant Total

1133
1369
1005

27

45
586
473
500
584

5722

7



